
 

St. Placid’s School & College, Patherghata, Chittagong 4000. 

Test Examination 2018, Time: (9:00 AM – 12:00 PM) 

 

Date Day Cl- XII-A Cl- XII- B 
10/11/18 Saturday Math II Accounting II 

12/11/18 Monday Chemistry II F&B II 

13/11/18  Tuesday English II English II 

15/11/18 Thursday Biology II Economics II 

17/11/18 Saturday Physics II POB II 

19/11/18 Monday Bengali II Bengali II 

22/11/18 Thursday ICT ICT 

24/11/18 Saturday Math I Accounting I 

25/11/18 Sunday English I English I 

26/11/18 Monday Physics I POB I  

27/11/18 Tuesday Biology I Economics I 

28/11/18     Wednesday Bengali I  Bengali I 

29/11/18 Thursday Chemistry I F&B I  

 

                                                                                         Br.Prodip Louis Rozario,CSC 

                                                         Principal 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                            

 

  

 



                          

 

 
 


